


Absinthe Filled Chocolate

Product ID: 60274

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Almond Drink

Product ID: 63690

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Almond Drink

Product ID: 63691

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Amarelli Fond/giand Choc

Product ID: 59991

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Amarelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Arabica Coffee Filled

Product ID: 62481

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Assorted Chocolate

Product ID: 65060

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bar Bella Italia Flrnc Mk

Product ID: 62542

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

5

Bar Bella Italia Rome Dk

Product ID: 62546

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Bar Bella Italia Rome Mk

Product ID: 62545

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:



Bar Bella Italia Venic Dk

Product ID: 62544

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

6

Bar Bella Italia Venic Mk

Product ID: 62543

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Bar Maracaibo 75%

Product ID: 62539

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:



Bar Maracaibo 90%

Product ID: 62540

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

7

Bar Peru 70%

Product ID: 62541

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Caltagirone Eestr Egg Hzl

Product ID: 62263

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Caltagirone Estr Egg Lemn

Product ID: 62262

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Caltagirone Estr Egg Pist

Product ID: 62261

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Campana Estr Bell Drk

Product ID: 62281

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Campana Estr Bell Lmn/wht

Product ID: 62280

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Campana Estr Bell Mlk

Product ID: 62282

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Campana Estr Bell Pist/wh

Product ID: 62279

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chest Bauletto Mixed Choc

Product ID: 59852

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Chest Scrigno Choc Mix

Product ID: 59853

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Choc Bar Amaropiccante

Product ID: 60093

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Choc Bar Biancolatte

Product ID: 62476

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Choc Bar Bontalatte

Product ID: 60088

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Choc Bar Caffelatte

Product ID: 62469

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Choc Bar Cioccogianduia

Product ID: 60090

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

Choc Bar Cioccomou

Product ID: 60091

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Choc Bar Cioccopistachio

Product ID: 62472

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Choc Bar Cioccorhum

Product ID: 62475

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Choc Bar Coccolatte

Product ID: 62473

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Choc Bar Dolceamaro

Product ID: 60089

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Choc Bar Frescoamaro

Product ID: 60092

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Choc Bar Neroarancio

Product ID: 60094

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Choc Bar Nocciolatte

Product ID: 60095

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Choc Bar Zenzero

Product ID: 62186

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Choc Nibs Toasted

Product ID: 60170

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chocolate Factory Display

Product ID: 62168

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:



Chocolate Round Dark Haz

Product ID: 60105

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:

16

Chocolate Round Dark Haz

Product ID: 65259

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chocolate Round Milk Haz

Product ID: 60106

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:



Chocolate Round Milk Haz

Product ID: 65260

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Chocolate Round Whit Haz

Product ID: 60107

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: KG

Description:

Chocolate Round Whit Haz

Product ID: 65261

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Masoni

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chocolate W/chilli

Product ID: 64576

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Chocolate W/cinnamon

Product ID: 64579

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chocolate W/ginger 4902

Product ID: 62145

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chocolate W/jasmine

Product ID: 64575

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Chocolate W/pistachio

Product ID: 64577

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chocolate W/salt

Product ID: 64578

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Coccolo Coconut Filled

Product ID: 62483

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

Colomba Chocolate Filled

Product ID: 63537

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Colomba Classica

Product ID: 63536

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Colomba Margh+haz Crm Jar

Product ID: 63539

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

21

Colomba Margh+pis Crm Jar

Product ID: 63540

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Colomba Orange Filled

Product ID: 63538

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cremini Assort Leone 4050

Product ID: 62167

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

22

Cremini Bricks Assort

Product ID: 62530

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Cremino Caramel

Product ID: 62527

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:



Cremino Fiat Classic Disp

Product ID: 62532

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

23

Cremino Fiat Noir Disp

Product ID: 62533

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Cremino Limoncell Pallini

Product ID: 62529

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:



Cremino Maracaib Sing Ori

Product ID: 62526

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

24

Cremino Sea Salt

Product ID: 62528

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Cremoso Rhum Filled :)

Product ID: 62486

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cubic Fiat Mix Gift 18pc

Product ID: 62534

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

25

Dark Choc Egg W/trollbead

Product ID: 66033

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:

Dark Choc With Criollo Co

Product ID: 66029

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:



Dual Choc Egg W/trollbead

Product ID: 66032

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:

26

Easter Egg Dark 72%

Product ID: 66015

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Dark Cov Alm

Product ID: 66011

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Dark Sic Pottr

Product ID: 63549

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

27

Easter Egg Drk Choc

Product ID: 62336

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:

Easter Egg Drk Choc

Product ID: 62339

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:



Easter Egg Drk Choc

Product ID: 62341

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:

28

Easter Egg Extra Dark+alm

Product ID: 63532

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Giant 12kg Dk

Product ID: 60456

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Giant 20kg Dk

Product ID: 60457

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

29

Easter Egg Giant 6kg Dk

Product ID: 60455

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Giant 6kg Milk

Product ID: 57657

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: EA

Description:



Easter Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 62337

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:

30

Easter Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 62338

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:

Easter Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 62340

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dolgam

Package Size: EA

Description:



Easter Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 66016

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

31

Easter Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 66027

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Milk Cov Hazel

Product ID: 66012

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Milk Sic Pottr

Product ID: 63550

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

32

Easter Egg Milk Teste Mor

Product ID: 63525

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Milk+hazelnut

Product ID: 63534

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Mini Ovetti

Product ID: 63535

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

33

Easter Egg Mon Ami 1kg Dk

Product ID: 62260

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Mon Ami 1kg Mk

Product ID: 62259

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Mon Ami Dark 2

Product ID: 56950

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

34

Easter Egg Mon Ami Dark 5

Product ID: 56952

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Mon Ami Milk 2

Product ID: 56949

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg Mon Ami Milk 5

Product ID: 56951

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

35

Easter Egg Orange+dark

Product ID: 63548

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg Vegan Choc

Product ID: 66017

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Egg W.choc Pist

Product ID: 63531

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

36

Easter Egg White Cov Pist

Product ID: 66013

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Egg White Cov Pist

Product ID: 66014

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Eggs Mini Pasquott

Product ID: 56946

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

37

Easter Eggs Mini Preziosn

Product ID: 63526

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Eggs Ovetti Dk/hzl

Product ID: 60402

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Easter Eggs Ovetti Dk/hzl

Product ID: 62258

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

38

Easter Eggs Ovetti Mk/hzl

Product ID: 60401

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Easter Eggs Ovetti Mk/hzl

Product ID: 62257

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Elisir Cherry Filled

Product ID: 62477

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

39

Elite Easter Egg Dark

Product ID: 62266

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Elite Estr Bell Ex.dark

Product ID: 62276

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Elite Estr Bell Milk Choc

Product ID: 62277

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

40

Elite Estr Bell Pist/wht

Product ID: 62278

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Elite Estr Egg Ex.dark

Product ID: 62269

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Elite Estr Egg Milk

Product ID: 62270

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

41

Elite Estr Egg Milk Choc

Product ID: 62267

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Elite Estr Egg Pist/wht

Product ID: 62268

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Elite Estr Egg Wht Pist

Product ID: 62271

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

42

Fiat Holiday Car 18pc

Product ID: 62535

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Frutta Di Marzipan Asst

Product ID: 63541

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gianduia Bulk

Product ID: 59982

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

43

Gianduia Bulk Tin 5kg

Product ID: 60197

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gianduiotto Hzlnt Ganache

Product ID: 62482

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gift Tin Capri Mlk/cocont

Product ID: 62466

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

44

Gift Tin Milano Naomi

Product ID: 62462

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gift Tin Puglia Blanco

Product ID: 62468

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gift Tin Roma Coffee

Product ID: 62467

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

45

Gift Tin Roma Rhum Hearts

Product ID: 62463

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gift Tin Venez Arab/nois

Product ID: 62465

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gourmet Brownies&choc Bar

Product ID: 64064

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

46

Gourmet Confetti Colorati

Product ID: 62552

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

Gourmet Dark 70%

Product ID: 64554

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gourmet Dark 90%

Product ID: 64555

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

47

Gourmet Dark Cinnamon

Product ID: 64065

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

Gourmet Dark Organic

Product ID: 64556

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gourmet Drkchoc&almond

Product ID: 62559

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

48

Gourmet Drkchoc&pistachio

Product ID: 62560

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

Gourmet Milk Blueberry

Product ID: 64068

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:



Gourmet Milk Organic

Product ID: 64557

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

49

Gourmet Mlkchoc&almond

Product ID: 62554

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

Gourmet Mlkchoc&coconut

Product ID: 62551

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:



Gourmet Mlkchoc&hazelnut

Product ID: 62555

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

50

Gourmet Mlkchoc&pistach

Product ID: 62557

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:

Gourmet Salt&caramel Bar

Product ID: 64066

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: BX

Description:



Gourmet White Organic

Product ID: 64558

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

51

Leone Choc Dark 74%

Product ID: 59850

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Choc Drk Lactos Fre

Product ID: 60052

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Choc Drk/hazelnuts

Product ID: 63129

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

52

Leone Choc Drk/pistachios

Product ID: 63130

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Choc Drk/raw Mint

Product ID: 60196

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Choc Drk/raw Sugar

Product ID: 59851

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

53

Leone Choc Frsh Cream Mou

Product ID: 60053

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Choc Lozenges Assor

Product ID: 60050

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Choc Milk 34%

Product ID: 60198

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

54

Leone Choc Milk Cremina

Product ID: 60199

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Choc Mlk/hazelnuts

Product ID: 59848

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Choc Mlk/pistachios

Product ID: 59849

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

55

Leone Choc W/cocoa Nibs

Product ID: 60051

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Leone Choc/giand Raw Sug

Product ID: 63123

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Leone Gianduioso Tube Dis

Product ID: 60185

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: CS

Description:

56

Limonello Lemon Filled

Product ID: 62480

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Loison Christmas Hearts

Product ID: 58628

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Loison

Package Size: BX

Description:



Margher Estr Egg Ex.dark

Product ID: 62274

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

57

Margher Estr Egg Mk

Product ID: 62275

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Milk Choc With Criollo Co

Product ID: 66030

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:



Milk Choc With Hazelnuts

Product ID: 66031

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:

58

Mini Choc Bars Disp (4320

Product ID: 62169

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:

Mini Choc Eggs Display

Product ID: 66034

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:



Mini Eggs Bulk

Product ID: 66035

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Domori

Package Size: CS

Description:

59

Mini Unref Stonegr Choc

Product ID: 62170

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Leone

Package Size: DI

Description:

Moonlight W/hzlnut

Product ID: 62479

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Nocciol Estr Egg Mlk/hzl

Product ID: 62283

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

60

Nocciol Estr Egg Mlk/hzl

Product ID: 62284

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Noir Extra Drk Filled

Product ID: 62485

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Paladino Estr Egg Ex.dk

Product ID: 62264

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

61

Paladino Estr Egg Mlk

Product ID: 62265

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pecorelle Chocolate Sheep

Product ID: 65535

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: EA

Description:



Pecorelle Chocolate Sheep

Product ID: 65618

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

62

Pistachio Cream In Jar

Product ID: 63542

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Condorelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pomelia Estr Egg Ex.dark

Product ID: 62272

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pomelia Estr Egg Milk

Product ID: 62273

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Gangemi

Package Size: CS

Description:

63

Scorza Drk Choc Stck  25g

Product ID: 62536

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

Tortellini Chocolate Asst

Product ID: 62537

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:



Tortellini Tower Asst12pc

Product ID: 62538

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Majani

Package Size: BX

Description:

64

Xmas Albero Tree Milk

Product ID: 62487

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Xmas Babbo Santa Dark

Product ID: 62489

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



Xmas Babbo Santa Milk

Product ID: 62490

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

65

Xmas Presepe Nativ Milk

Product ID: 62491

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:

Xmas Slitta Sled Milk

Product ID: 62492

Vendor ID:

Category: Chocolate 

Brand: Dulciar

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Chocolate 
Absinthe Filled Chocolate 3
Almond Drink 3
Almond Drink 3
Amarelli Fond/giand Choc 4
Arabica Coffee Filled 4
Assorted Chocolate 4
Bar Bella Italia Flrnc Mk 5
Bar Bella Italia Rome Dk 5
Bar Bella Italia Rome Mk 5
Bar Bella Italia Venic Dk 6
Bar Bella Italia Venic Mk 6
Bar Maracaibo 75% 6
Bar Maracaibo 90% 7
Bar Peru 70% 7
Caltagirone Eestr Egg Hzl 7
Caltagirone Estr Egg Lemn 8
Caltagirone Estr Egg Pist 8
Campana Estr Bell Drk 8
Campana Estr Bell Lmn/wht 9
Campana Estr Bell Mlk 9
Campana Estr Bell Pist/wh 9
Chest Bauletto Mixed Choc 10
Chest Scrigno Choc Mix 10
Choc Bar Amaropiccante 10
Choc Bar Biancolatte 11
Choc Bar Bontalatte 11
Choc Bar Caffelatte 11
Choc Bar Cioccogianduia 12
Choc Bar Cioccomou 12
Choc Bar Cioccopistachio 12
Choc Bar Cioccorhum 13
Choc Bar Coccolatte 13
Choc Bar Dolceamaro 13
Choc Bar Frescoamaro 14
Choc Bar Neroarancio 14
Choc Bar Nocciolatte 14
Choc Bar Zenzero 15
Choc Nibs Toasted 15

Chocolate Factory Display 15
Chocolate Round Dark Haz 16
Chocolate Round Dark Haz 16
Chocolate Round Milk Haz 16
Chocolate Round Milk Haz 17
Chocolate Round Whit Haz 17
Chocolate Round Whit Haz 17
Chocolate W/chilli 18
Chocolate W/cinnamon 18
Chocolate W/ginger 4902 18
Chocolate W/jasmine 19
Chocolate W/pistachio 19
Chocolate W/salt 19
Coccolo Coconut Filled 20
Colomba Chocolate Filled 20
Colomba Classica 20
Colomba Margh+haz Crm Jar 21
Colomba Margh+pis Crm Jar 21
Colomba Orange Filled 21
Cremini Assort Leone 4050 22
Cremini Bricks Assort 22
Cremino Caramel 22
Cremino Fiat Classic Disp 23
Cremino Fiat Noir Disp 23
Cremino Limoncell Pallini 23
Cremino Maracaib Sing Ori 24
Cremino Sea Salt 24
Cremoso Rhum Filled :) 24
Cubic Fiat Mix Gift 18pc 25
Dark Choc Egg W/trollbead 25
Dark Choc With Criollo Co 25
Dual Choc Egg W/trollbead 26
Easter Egg Dark 72% 26
Easter Egg Dark Cov Alm 26
Easter Egg Dark Sic Pottr 27
Easter Egg Drk Choc 27
Easter Egg Drk Choc 27
Easter Egg Drk Choc 28
Easter Egg Extra Dark+alm 28



INDEX
Easter Egg Giant 12kg Dk 28
Easter Egg Giant 20kg Dk 29
Easter Egg Giant 6kg Dk 29
Easter Egg Giant 6kg Milk 29
Easter Egg Milk Choc 30
Easter Egg Milk Choc 30
Easter Egg Milk Choc 30
Easter Egg Milk Choc 31
Easter Egg Milk Choc 31
Easter Egg Milk Cov Hazel 31
Easter Egg Milk Sic Pottr 32
Easter Egg Milk Teste Mor 32
Easter Egg Milk+hazelnut 32
Easter Egg Mini Ovetti 33
Easter Egg Mon Ami 1kg Dk 33
Easter Egg Mon Ami 1kg Mk 33
Easter Egg Mon Ami Dark 2 34
Easter Egg Mon Ami Dark 5 34
Easter Egg Mon Ami Milk 2 34
Easter Egg Mon Ami Milk 5 35
Easter Egg Orange+dark 35
Easter Egg Vegan Choc 35
Easter Egg W.choc Pist 36
Easter Egg White Cov Pist 36
Easter Egg White Cov Pist 36
Easter Eggs Mini Pasquott 37
Easter Eggs Mini Preziosn 37
Easter Eggs Ovetti Dk/hzl 37
Easter Eggs Ovetti Dk/hzl 38
Easter Eggs Ovetti Mk/hzl 38
Easter Eggs Ovetti Mk/hzl 38
Elisir Cherry Filled 39
Elite Easter Egg Dark 39
Elite Estr Bell Ex.dark 39
Elite Estr Bell Milk Choc 40
Elite Estr Bell Pist/wht 40
Elite Estr Egg Ex.dark 40
Elite Estr Egg Milk 41
Elite Estr Egg Milk Choc 41

Elite Estr Egg Pist/wht 41
Elite Estr Egg Wht Pist 42
Fiat Holiday Car 18pc 42
Frutta Di Marzipan Asst 42
Gianduia Bulk 43
Gianduia Bulk Tin 5kg 43
Gianduiotto Hzlnt Ganache 43
Gift Tin Capri Mlk/cocont 44
Gift Tin Milano Naomi 44
Gift Tin Puglia Blanco 44
Gift Tin Roma Coffee 45
Gift Tin Roma Rhum Hearts 45
Gift Tin Venez Arab/nois 45
Gourmet Brownies&choc Bar 46
Gourmet Confetti Colorati 46
Gourmet Dark 70% 46
Gourmet Dark 90% 47
Gourmet Dark Cinnamon 47
Gourmet Dark Organic 47
Gourmet Drkchoc&almond 48
Gourmet Drkchoc&pistachio 48
Gourmet Milk Blueberry 48
Gourmet Milk Organic 49
Gourmet Mlkchoc&almond 49
Gourmet Mlkchoc&coconut 49
Gourmet Mlkchoc&hazelnut 50
Gourmet Mlkchoc&pistach 50
Gourmet Salt&caramel Bar 50
Gourmet White Organic 51
Leone Choc Dark 74% 51
Leone Choc Drk Lactos Fre 51
Leone Choc Drk/hazelnuts 52
Leone Choc Drk/pistachios 52
Leone Choc Drk/raw Mint 52
Leone Choc Drk/raw Sugar 53
Leone Choc Frsh Cream Mou 53
Leone Choc Lozenges Assor 53
Leone Choc Milk 34% 54
Leone Choc Milk Cremina 54



INDEX
Leone Choc Mlk/hazelnuts 54
Leone Choc Mlk/pistachios 55
Leone Choc W/cocoa Nibs 55
Leone Choc/giand Raw Sug 55
Leone Gianduioso Tube Dis 56
Limonello Lemon Filled 56
Loison Christmas Hearts 56
Margher Estr Egg Ex.dark 57
Margher Estr Egg Mk 57
Milk Choc With Criollo Co 57
Milk Choc With Hazelnuts 58
Mini Choc Bars Disp (4320 58
Mini Choc Eggs Display 58
Mini Eggs Bulk 59
Mini Unref Stonegr Choc 59
Moonlight W/hzlnut 59
Nocciol Estr Egg Mlk/hzl 60
Nocciol Estr Egg Mlk/hzl 60
Noir Extra Drk Filled 60
Paladino Estr Egg Ex.dk 61
Paladino Estr Egg Mlk 61
Pecorelle Chocolate Sheep 61
Pecorelle Chocolate Sheep 62
Pistachio Cream In Jar 62
Pomelia Estr Egg Ex.dark 62
Pomelia Estr Egg Milk 63
Scorza Drk Choc Stck  25g 63
Tortellini Chocolate Asst 63
Tortellini Tower Asst12pc 64
Xmas Albero Tree Milk 64
Xmas Babbo Santa Dark 64
Xmas Babbo Santa Milk 65
Xmas Presepe Nativ Milk 65
Xmas Slitta Sled Milk 65

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

